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Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Mar. 14 Quincy Senior HS (Metro
East Kickoff Classic-
Belleville East v. Quincy)

Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:00PM

Friday Mar. 15 Joliet West HS (Metro
East Kickoff Classic v.
Joliet West)

Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:00PM

Saturday Mar. 16 Metro Kickoff Classic-
Moline v. Plainfield North

Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 10:00AM

Saturday Mar. 16 Metro Kickoff Classic-
Moline v. Normal
Community

Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 12:15PM

Saturday Mar. 16 Normal Community High
School (Metro Kickoff
Classic-Belleville East v.
Normal Community)

Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 2:30PM

Monday Mar. 18 Wesclin CUSD #3 Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Wednesday Mar. 20 @ Mascoutah High School Mascoutah High School 3:00PM 4:30PM
Monday Mar. 25 @ Granite City Senior

High School
Granite City High School 2:30PM 4:30PM

Tuesday Mar. 26 @ OPEN (2024 Sping
Classic v. Warren
Township)

Mt Dew Park-Marion 11:00AM 4:30PM

Wednesday Mar. 27 Oakville Senior High
School

Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Saturday Mar. 30 Springfield High School
(DH)

Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 11:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Belleville West H.S. Belleville West H.S. 3:00PM 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 03 Salem High School Belleville East - Baseball

Stadium
 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 04 Belleville West H.S. Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 05 Mt. Vernon High School Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Monday Apr. 08 @ Freeburg High School Freeburg High School 3:00PM 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 09 @ East St. Louis Sr High

School
E St. Louis Sr High - JJK
Center

3:00PM 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 10 Rochester High School Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 11 East St. Louis Sr High
School

Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 13 Columbia High School Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 10:00AM

Monday Apr. 15 @ Centralia High School Centralia High School 2:15PM 4:30PM
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Tuesday Apr. 16 @ Alton High School Alton High School 2:15 PM 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 18 Alton High School Belleville East - Baseball

Stadium
 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 19 @ Ladue Horton Watkins
HS

Ladue Horton Watkins
H.S.

2:30 PM 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 23 O'Fallon Township HS Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 24 @ Gibault Catholic HS Gibault High School 2:45 PM 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 25 @ O'Fallon Township HS O'Fallon Blazier Field-City

Park
3:00PM 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 26 @ Marquette Catholic
High School

Gordon Moore Park 2:30 PM 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 27 @ Mt. Vernon High School
(Busch Stadium Game)

Busch Stadium  10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 30 OPEN Belleville East High
School

 4:30PM

Wednesday May. 01 Central Community High
School

Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Thursday May. 02 @ OPEN OPEN  4:30PM
Friday May. 03 St. Anthony High School Belleville East - Baseball

Stadium
 4:30PM

Monday May. 06 Althoff High School Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Tuesday May. 07 Edwardsville High School Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Thursday May. 09 @ Edwardsville High
School

Edwardsville Sports
Complex

2:45 PM 4:30PM

Friday May. 10 @ Triad High School Triad High School 2:45 PM 4:30PM
Monday May. 13 Waterloo High School Belleville East - Baseball

Stadium
 4:30PM

Tuesday May. 14 @ Collinsville High School Collinsville-Fletcher Fld-
Woodland Pk

2:45 PM 4:30PM

Thursday May. 16 Collinsville High School Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Monday May. 20 Highland High School
(Varsity ONLY)

Belleville East - Baseball
Stadium

 4:30PM

Thursday May. 23 @ IHSA Regional IHSA Regional  TBA
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